Week 6

11/06/2023

Week 7

11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023

11/13/2023

Week 8

11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023

11/20/2023

Week 9

11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023

11/27/2023

Week 10

11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023

12/04/2023

Week 11

12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023

DART VADERS
ALWAYS EHRANT
WASHER DRYER
DART BABIES
THE STROKE

SIX PACK ATTACK

THE WHOLE SHAFT vs

BYE
DUMPSTER DARTS
POINT BLANKS

SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS

TRIPLE TARTS
WRONG HOLE
TIPS AND NIPS

TIPS AND NIPS
DART VADERS
ALWAYS EHRANT
WASHER DRYER
DART BABIES
THE STROKE

SIX PACK ATTACK vs

BYE

THE WHOLE SHAFT
DUMPSTER DARTS
POINT BLANKS

SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS

TRIPLE TARTS
WRONG HOLE

WRONG HOLE
TIPS AND NIPS
DART VADERS
ALWAYS EHRANT
WASHER DRYER
DART BABIES
THE STROKE

BYE

TIPS AND NIPS
WRONG HOLE
TRIPLE TARTS

POINT BLANKS
DUMPSTER DARTS

Vs
SIX PACK ATTACK
THE STROKE
DART BABIES
WASHER DRYER
ALWAYS EHRANT
DART VADERS

'S
'S

'S
'S
VS

BYE

WRONG HOLE

TRIPLE TARTS

SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS
POINT BLANKS
DUMPSTER DARTS

THE WHOLE SHAFT

vs SIX PACK ATTACK
THE STROKE
DART BABIES
WASHER DRYER
ALWAYS EHRANT
DART VADERS

TIPS AND NIPS

VS
VS

VS
Vs

BYE

TRIPLE TARTS

SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS
POINT BLANKS
DUMPSTER DARTS

THE WHOLE SHAFT

SIX PACK ATTACK

SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS

THE WHOLE SHAFT

at BYE

at SOUTH SWITCH
at SOUTH SWITCH
at OLD MUNI

at OLD MUNI

at COOK VFW POST 1757
at ORR MUNI

at BYE

at ORR MUNI

at SOUTH SWITCH
at OLD MUNI

at OLD MUNI

at COOK VFW POST 1757
at COOK VFW POST 1757

at BYE

at ORR MUNI

at SOUTH SWITCH

at SOUTH SWITCH

at OLD MUNI

at OLD MUNI

at COOK VFW POST 1757

at BYE

at SOUTH SWITCH

at ORR MUNI

at SOUTH SWITCH

at OLD MUNI

at OLD MUNI

at COOK VFW POST 1757

at BYE

at COOK VFW POST 1757
at ORR MUNI

at SOUTH SWITCH

at SOUTH SWITCH

at OLD MUNI

at OLD MUNI



12/11/2023

Week 12

12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023

12/18/2023

Week 13

12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023

1/08/2024

Week 14

1/08/2024
1/08/2024
1/08/2024
1/08/2024
1/08/2024
1/08/2024
1/08/2024

1/15/2024

Week 15

1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024

1/22/2024

Week 16

1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024

1/29/2024

BYE

SIX PACK ATTACK

THE WHOLE SHAFT
DUMPSTER DARTS

POINT BLANKS

SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS
TRIPLE TARTS

'S
'S

VS
VS

Vs

TRIPLE TARTS
WRONG HOLE
TIPS AND NIPS
DART VADERS
ALWAYS EHRANT
WASHER DRYER

BYE

THE STROKE
DART BABIES
WASHER DRYER
ALWAYS EHRANT
DART VADERS
TIPS AND NIPS
WRONG HOLE

SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS
POINT BLANKS
DUMPSTER DARTS

THE WHOLE SHAFT

SIX PACK ATTACK

DART BABIES vs THE STROKE
BYE vs DART BABIES
THE STROKE vs WASHER DRYER

SIX PACK ATTACK
THE WHOLE SHAFT
DUMPSTER DARTS
POINT BLANKS Vs
SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS vs

BYE

POINT BLANKS
DUMPSTER DARTS
THE WHOLE SHAFT
SIX PACK ATTACK
THE STROKE

DART BABIES

BYE

ALWAYS EHRANT

DART VADERS

TIPS AND NIPS

WRONG HOLE

TRIPLE TARTS

SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

ALWAYS EHRANT
DART VADERS
TIPS AND NIPS
WRONG HOLE
TRIPLE TARTS

WASHER DRYER
DART BABIES
THE STROKE

SIX PACK ATTACK

THE WHOLE SHAFT

DUMPSTER DARTS
POINT BLANKS

at BYE

at COOK VFW POST 1757
at SOUTH SWITCH

at ORR MUNI

at SOUTH SWITCH

at OLD MUNI

at OLD MUNI

at BYE

at COOK VFW POST 1757
at COOK VFW POST 1757
at ORR MUNI

at SOUTH SWITCH

at SOUTH SWITCH

at OLD MUNI

at BYE

at OLD MUNI

at COOK VFW POST 1757
at SOUTH SWITCH

at ORR MUNI

at SOUTH SWITCH

at OLD MUNI

SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS atBYE
TRIPLE TARTS
WRONG HOLE
TIPS AND NIPS
DART VADERS
ALWAYS EHRANT
WASHER DRYER

at SOUTH SWITCH
at ORR MUNI

at SOUTH SWITCH
at COOK VFW POST 1757
at OLD MUNI
at OLD MUNI

at BYE

at SOUTH SWITCH
at ORR MUNI

at COOK VFW POST 1757
at COOK VFW POST 1757
at OLD MUNI
at OLD MUNI



1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024

Week 17
2/05/2024

2/05/2024
2/05/2024
2/05/2024
2/05/2024
2/05/2024
2/05/2024
2/05/2024

Week 18
2/12/2024

2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024

Week 19
2/19/2024

2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024

Week 20
2/26/2024

2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024

POINT BLANKS Vs
DUMPSTER DARTS vs
THE WHOLE SHAFT vs
SIX PACK ATTACK vs
THE STROKE Vs
DART BABIES Vs
WASHER DRYER Vs

BYE

DART VADERS
TIPS AND NIPS
WRONG HOLE
TRIPLE TARTS

BYE

SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS
TRIPLE TARTS

WRONG HOLE

TIPS AND NIPS

DART VADERS

ALWAYS EHRANT

vs ALWAYS EHRANT
vs WASHER DRYER
vs DART BABIES

vs THE STROKE

vs SIX PACK ATTACK

SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS vs THE WHOLE SHAFT

POINT BLANKS

DUMPSTER DARTS vs
THE WHOLE SHAFT vs
SIX PACK ATTACK vs
THE STROKE Vs
DART BABIES Vs
WASHER DRYER Vs
ALWAYS EHRANT Vs

BYE

TIPS AND NIPS
WRONG HOLE
TRIPLE TARTS

vs DUMPSTER DARTS

BYE

POINT BLANKS

SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS
TRIPLE TARTS

WRONG HOLE

TIPS AND NIPS

DART VADERS

vs DART VADERS

vs ALWAYS EHRANT
vs WASHER DRYER
vs DART BABIES

SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS vs THE STROKE

POINT BLANKS
DUMPSTER DARTS

THE WHOLE SHAFT vs
SIX PACK ATTACK vs
THE STROKE Vs
DART BABIES Vs
WASHER DRYER Vs
ALWAYS EHRANT Vs
DART VADERS Vs

vs SIX PACK ATTACK
vs THE WHOLE SHAFT

BYE

DUMPSTER DARTS

POINT BLANKS

SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS
TRIPLE TARTS

WRONG HOLE

TIPS AND NIPS

at BYE

at ORR MUNI

at SOUTH SWITCH

at COOK VFW POST 1757
at OLD MUNI

at OLD MUNI

at SOUTH SWITCH

at BYE

at ORR MUNI

at COOK VFW POST 1757
at COOK VFW POST 1757
at OLD MUNI

at OLD MUNI

at SOUTH SWITCH

at BYE

at SOUTH SWITCH

at COOK VFW POST 1757
at OLD MUNI

at OLD MUNI

at SOUTH SWITCH

at SOUTH SWITCH

at BYE

at COOK VFW POST 1757
at COOK VFW POST 1757
at OLD MUNI

at OLD MUNI

at SOUTH SWITCH

at SOUTH SWITCH

at BYE

at COOK VFW POST 1757
at OLD MUNI

at OLD MUNI

at SOUTH SWITCH

at SOUTH SWITCH

at ORR MUNI



