Week 6 11/06/2023				
11/06/2023	DART VADERS	VS	BYE	at BYE
11/06/2023	<b>ALWAYS EHRANT</b>	VS	TIPS AND NIPS	at SOUTH SWITCH
11/06/2023	WASHER DRYER	VS	WRONG HOLE	at SOUTH SWITCH
11/06/2023	DART BABIES	VS	TRIPLE TARTS	at OLD MUNI
11/06/2023	THE STROKE	VS	SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS	at OLD MUNI
11/06/2023	SIX PACK ATTACK	VS	POINT BLANKS	at COOK VFW POST 1757
11/06/2023	THE WHOLE SHAFT	VS	DUMPSTER DARTS	at ORR MUNI

Week 7 11/13/2023				
11/13/2023	BYE	VS	THE WHOLE SHAFT	at BYE
11/13/2023	DUMPSTER DARTS	VS	SIX PACK ATTACK	at ORR MUNI
11/13/2023	POINT BLANKS	VS	THE STROKE	at SOUTH SWITCH
11/13/2023	SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS	VS	DART BABIES	at OLD MUNI
11/13/2023	TRIPLE TARTS	VS	WASHER DRYER	at OLD MUNI
11/13/2023	WRONG HOLE	vs	ALWAYS EHRANT	at COOK VFW POST 1757

VS DART VADERS

at COOK VFW POST 1757

11/13/2023 **TIPS AND NIPS** 

Week 8 11/20/2023				
11/20/2023	TIPS AND NIPS	VS	BYE	at BYE
11/20/2023	DART VADERS	VS	WRONG HOLE	at ORR MUNI
11/20/2023	<b>ALWAYS EHRANT</b>	VS	TRIPLE TARTS	at SOUTH SWITCH
11/20/2023	<b>WASHER DRYER</b>	VS	SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS	at SOUTH SWITCH
11/20/2023	DART BABIES	VS	POINT BLANKS	at OLD MUNI
11/20/2023	THE STROKE	vs	DUMPSTER DARTS	at OLD MUNI
11/20/2023	SIX PACK ATTACK	VS	THE WHOLE SHAFT	at COOK VFW POST 1757

Week 9 11/27/2023				
11/27/2023	BYE	VS	SIX PACK ATTACK	at BYE
11/27/2023	THE WHOLE SHAFT	VS	THE STROKE	at SOUTH SWITCH
11/27/2023	DUMPSTER DARTS	VS	DART BABIES	at ORR MUNI
11/27/2023	POINT BLANKS	VS	<b>WASHER DRYER</b>	at SOUTH SWITCH
11/27/2023	SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS	VS	<b>ALWAYS EHRANT</b>	at OLD MUNI
11/27/2023	TRIPLE TARTS	VS	DART VADERS	at OLD MUNI
11/27/2023	WRONG HOLE	VS	TIPS AND NIPS	at COOK VFW POST 1757

Week 10 12/04/2023				
12/04/2023	WRONG HOLE	VS	BYE	at BYE
12/04/2023	TIPS AND NIPS	VS	TRIPLE TARTS	at COOK VFW POST 1757
12/04/2023	DART VADERS	VS	SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS	at ORR MUNI
12/04/2023	<b>ALWAYS EHRANT</b>	VS	POINT BLANKS	at SOUTH SWITCH
12/04/2023	<b>WASHER DRYER</b>	VS	DUMPSTER DARTS	at SOUTH SWITCH
12/04/2023	DART BABIES	VS	THE WHOLE SHAFT	at OLD MUNI
12/04/2023	THE STROKE	VS	SIX PACK ATTACK	at OLD MUNI

12/11/2023				
12/11/2023	BYE	VS	THE STROKE	at BYE
12/11/2023	SIX PACK ATTACK	VS	DART BABIES	at COOK VFW POST 1757
12/11/2023	THE WHOLE SHAFT	VS	<b>WASHER DRYER</b>	at SOUTH SWITCH
12/11/2023	DUMPSTER DARTS	VS	<b>ALWAYS EHRANT</b>	at ORR MUNI
12/11/2023	POINT BLANKS	VS	DART VADERS	at SOUTH SWITCH
12/11/2023	SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS	VS	TIPS AND NIPS	at OLD MUNI
12/11/2023	TRIPLE TARTS	VS	<b>WRONG HOLE</b>	at OLD MUNI

Wee	k 12
12/1	8/2023

12/18/2023	TRIPLE TARTS	VS	BYE	at BYE
12/18/2023	WRONG HOLE	VS	SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS	at COOK VFW POST 1757
12/18/2023	TIPS AND NIPS	VS	POINT BLANKS	at COOK VFW POST 1757
12/18/2023	DART VADERS	VS	DUMPSTER DARTS	at ORR MUNI
12/18/2023	<b>ALWAYS EHRANT</b>	VS	THE WHOLE SHAFT	at SOUTH SWITCH
12/18/2023	WASHER DRYER	VS	SIX PACK ATTACK	at SOUTH SWITCH
12/18/2023	DART BABIES	VS	THE STROKE	at OLD MUNI

#### Week 13 1/08/2024

1/00/2024				
1/08/2024	BYE	VS	DART BABIES	at BYE
1/08/2024	THE STROKE	VS	<b>WASHER DRYER</b>	at OLD MUNI
1/08/2024	SIX PACK ATTACK	VS	<b>ALWAYS EHRANT</b>	at COOK VFW POST 1757
1/08/2024	THE WHOLE SHAFT	VS	DART VADERS	at SOUTH SWITCH
1/08/2024	DUMPSTER DARTS	VS	TIPS AND NIPS	at ORR MUNI
1/08/2024	POINT BLANKS	VS	WRONG HOLE	at SOUTH SWITCH
1/08/2024	SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS	VS	TRIPLE TARTS	at OLD MUNI

## Week 14 1/15/2024

.,				
1/15/2024	BYE	VS	SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS	at BYE
1/15/2024	POINT BLANKS	VS	TRIPLE TARTS	at SOUTH SWITCH
1/15/2024	<b>DUMPSTER DARTS</b>	VS	WRONG HOLE	at ORR MUNI
1/15/2024	THE WHOLE SHAFT	VS	TIPS AND NIPS	at SOUTH SWITCH
1/15/2024	SIX PACK ATTACK	VS	DART VADERS	at COOK VFW POST 1757
1/15/2024	THE STROKE	VS	ALWAYS EHRANT	at OLD MUNI
1/15/2024	DART BABIES	VS	WASHER DRYER	at OLD MUNI

### Week 15 1/22/2024

1/22/2024 <b>BYE</b>	VS	WASHER DRYER	at BYE
1/22/2024 ALWAYS EHRANT	VS	DART BABIES	at SOUTH SWITCH
1/22/2024 DART VADERS	VS	THE STROKE	at ORR MUNI
1/22/2024 TIPS AND NIPS	VS	SIX PACK ATTACK	at COOK VFW POST 1757
1/22/2024 WRONG HOLE	VS	THE WHOLE SHAFT	at COOK VFW POST 1757
1/22/2024 TRIPLE TARTS	VS	<b>DUMPSTER DARTS</b>	at OLD MUNI
1/22/2024 SPUD BOB DRUNK PAN	NTS vs	POINT BLANKS	at OLD MUNI

Week 16 1/29/2024

1/29/2024	POINT BLANKS	VS	BYE	at BYE
1/29/2024	<b>DUMPSTER DARTS</b>	VS	SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS	at ORR MUNI
1/29/2024	THE WHOLE SHAFT	VS	TRIPLE TARTS	at SOUTH SWITCH
1/29/2024	SIX PACK ATTACK	VS	WRONG HOLE	at COOK VFW POST 1757
1/29/2024	THE STROKE	VS	TIPS AND NIPS	at OLD MUNI
1/29/2024	DART BABIES	VS	DART VADERS	at OLD MUNI
1/29/2024	WASHER DRYER	VS	ALWAYS EHRANT	at SOUTH SWITCH

# Week 17 2/05/2024

2/05/2024	BYE	VS	<b>ALWAYS EHRANT</b>	at BYE
2/05/2024	DART VADERS	VS	<b>WASHER DRYER</b>	at ORR MUNI
2/05/2024	TIPS AND NIPS	VS	DART BABIES	at COOK VFW POST 1757
2/05/2024	WRONG HOLE	VS	THE STROKE	at COOK VFW POST 1757
2/05/2024	TRIPLE TARTS	VS	SIX PACK ATTACK	at OLD MUNI
2/05/2024	SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS	VS	THE WHOLE SHAFT	at OLD MUNI
2/05/2024	POINT BLANKS	VS	<b>DUMPSTER DARTS</b>	at SOUTH SWITCH

### Week 18 2/12/2024

## Week 19 2/19/2024

2/19/2024	BYE	VS	DART VADERS	at BYE
2/19/2024	TIPS AND NIPS	VS	ALWAYS EHRANT	at COOK VFW POST 1757
2/19/2024	WRONG HOLE	VS	WASHER DRYER	at COOK VFW POST 1757
2/19/2024	TRIPLE TARTS	VS	DART BABIES	at OLD MUNI
2/19/2024	SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS	VS	THE STROKE	at OLD MUNI
2/19/2024	POINT BLANKS	VS	SIX PACK ATTACK	at SOUTH SWITCH
2/19/2024	DUMPSTER DARTS	VS	THE WHOLE SHAFT	at SOUTH SWITCH

#### Week 20 2/26/2024

2/26/2024 THE WHOLE SHAFT VS BYE at BYE 2/26/2024 SIX PACK ATTACK VS DUMPSTER DARTS at COOK VFW POST 1 2/26/2024 THE STROKE VS POINT BLANKS at OLD MUNI 2/26/2024 DART BABIES VS SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS at OLD MUNI 2/26/2024 WASHER DRYER VS TRIPLE TARTS at SOUTH SWITCH 2/26/2024 ALWAYS EHRANT VS WRONG HOLE at SOUTH SWITCH	
2/26/2024 THE STROKE VS POINT BLANKS at OLD MUNI 2/26/2024 DART BABIES VS SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS at OLD MUNI 2/26/2024 WASHER DRYER VS TRIPLE TARTS at SOUTH SWITCH	
2/26/2024 DART BABIES VS SPUD BOB DRUNK PANTS at OLD MUNI 2/26/2024 WASHER DRYER VS TRIPLE TARTS at SOUTH SWITCH	757
2/26/2024 WASHER DRYER VS TRIPLE TARTS at SOUTH SWITCH	
2/26/2024 ALWAYS EHRANT vs WRONG HOLE at SOUTH SWITCH	
2/26/2024 DART VADERS vs TIPS AND NIPS at ORR MUNI	